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12/29 10:00 12/30 12:00 1/1 WAN HAI 370 N023 IAL(NS1) ○ 1/6 1/5 1/8 1/10 1/9 - - -

12/26 17:00 12/30 17:00 1/1 12/31 WAN HAI 293 N080 IAL(NS5) ○ - - - 1/5 1/6 - - -

12/26 17:00 12/30 12:00 1/1 - WAN HAI 370 N023 ONE(JS3) ○ 1/6 1/5 1/8 1/10 1/9 - - -

12/29 12:00 12/31 9:00 1/1 12/31 WAN HAI 293 N080 WH(NS5) ○ - - - 1/5 1/6 - - -

12/29 17:00 12/31 12:00 1/1 - SITC CHANGDE 2527N SITC(VTX3) ○ - - 1/5 1/6 1/7 - - -

12/29 10:00 12/31 12:00 1/1 1/1 TS CHIBA 25024N TS(JTK) ○ - - 1/7 1/5 1/6 - - -

12/29 12:00 12/31 9:00 1/1 - WAN HAI 370 N023 WH(NS1) ○ 1/6 1/5 1/8 1/10 1/9 - - -

12/31 12:00 1/1 12:00 1/3 - WAN HAI 292 N060 IAL(JCV) ○ - - - 1/8 - - - -

12/31 11:00 1/1 12:00 1/3 1/2 CAPE SYROS 086N OOCL(KTX1) ○ 1/11 1/11 1/10 1/8 1/9 - - -

12/31 12:00 1/2 12:00 1/3 1/3 ALS VENUS 082N OOCL(KTX4) ○ 1/8 1/7 - 1/9 1/10 - - -

12/29 12:00 12/30 12:00 - 1/2 INTERASIA TRANSFORM N016 WH(NS3) 1/10 1/9 1/7 1/5 1/6 - - -

12/29 17:00 1/2 9:00 1/4 - YM INAUGURATION 326N EVER(JTS) ○ - - 1/14 - - - - -

12/31 12:00 1/2 9:00 1/4 1/3 EVER WORLD 1721-002N EVER(NSC) ○ - - 1/11 1/8 1/9 - - 1/10

12/31 17:00 1/2 12:00 1/4 - BRIGHT TSUBAKI 025N OOCL(KTX2) ○ 1/14 1/9 1/13 1/11 1/11 - - -

12/31 12:00 1/2 12:00 1/6 - SITC JIANGSU 2527N SITC(VTX6) ○ - - 1/12 1/10 1/11 - - -

12/31 12:00 1/2 12:00 1/3 1/3 TS INCHEON 25044N TS(JHT) ○ 1/9 1/8 - - - - - -

12/31 12:00 1/2 12:00 1/3 1/3 TS MAWEI 25026N TS(JTK2) ○ - - 1/10 1/8 1/9 - - -

12/31 12:00 1/2 12:00 1/3 - WAN HAI 292 N060 WH(JCV) ○ - - - 1/8 - - - -

12/31 10:00 1/2 12:00 1/3 1/3 WAN HAI 102 W411 WH(JSH) ○ - 1/8 - - - - - -

12/30 15:00 1/2 5:00 1/4 - YM INAUGURATION 326N YML(JTS) ○ - - 1/14 1/15 1/16 - - -

12/31 17:00 1/3 12:00 1/4 - HF WEALTH 2601N SITC(CJV2) ○ 1/11 1/10 1/12 - - - - 1/12

12/31 12:00 1/5 9:00 1/7 1/6 EVER CONCISE 2056-068N EVER(NSA) ○ 1/10 1/10 - - - 1/12 1/13 -

12/31 12:00 1/4 12:00 1/6 - VANCOUVER 050N OOCL(KTX3) ○ 1/15 - 1/13 1/12 - - - 1/14

12/31 12:00 1/5 12:00 1/6 1/6 WAN HAI 367 N027 WH(JTS) ○ - - 1/16 1/12 1/13 - - 1/16

12/31 12:00 1/5 9:00 1/7 - EVER CERTAIN N071 EVER(JTP) ○ 1/15 1/14 - 1/17 1/17 - - -

12/31 12:00 1/5 12:00 1/7 12/31 INTERASIA RESILIENCE N073 IAL(JHS) ○ 1/13 1/12 - - - - - -

12/31 12:00 1/5 12:00 1/7 - YM CERTAINTY 079N IAL(PAS) ○ - - - - - 1/11 1/12 -

12/31 10:00 1/5 12:00 1/7 1/6 INTERASIA RESILIENCE N073 TS(JTK3) ○ 1/13 1/12 - - - - - -

12/31 12:00 1/5 12:00 1/7 - YM CERTAINTY 079N TS(PAS) ○ - - - - - 1/11 1/12 -

12/31 12:00 1/5 9:00 1/7 - EVER CERTAIN N071 WH(JH2) ○ 1/15 1/14 - 1/17 1/17 - - -

12/31 12:00 1/5 12:00 1/7 1/6 INTERASIA RESILIENCE N073 YML(JKX) ○ 1/13 1/12 - - - - - -

12/31 17:00 1/5 12:00 1/7 - YM CERTAINTY 079N YML(PAS) ○ - - - - - 1/11 1/12 -

1/5 10:00 1/6 12:00 1/8 - WAN HAI 368 N031 IAL(NS1) ○ 1/13 1/12 1/15 1/17 1/16 - - -

12/31 17:00 1/6 17:00 1/8 1/7 INTERASIA VISION N088 IAL(NS5) ○ - - - 1/12 1/13 - - -

12/31 17:00 1/6 12:00 1/8 - WAN HAI 368 N031 ONE(JS3) ○ 1/13 1/12 1/15 1/17 1/16 - - -

12/31 12:00 1/6 12:00 1/7 1/7 HAIAN EAST 0QIMGN TS(JTX) ○ - - 1/15 1/13 1/14 - - -

1/5 12:00 1/7 9:00 1/8 1/7 INTERASIA VISION N088 WH(NS5) ○ - - - 1/12 1/13 - - -

1/5 17:00 1/7 12:00 1/8 - AMOUREUX 2601N SITC(VTX3) ○ - - 1/12 1/13 1/14 - - -

1/5 10:00 1/7 12:00 1/8 1/8 TS HAKATA 25026N TS(JTK) ○ - - 1/14 1/12 1/13 - - -

1/5 12:00 1/7 9:00 1/8 - WAN HAI 368 N031 WH(NS1) ○ 1/13 1/12 1/15 1/17 1/16 - - -

1/5 17:00 1/8 9:00 1/10 - YM INCREMENT 322N EVER(JTS) ○ - - 1/21 - - - - -

1/7 12:00 1/8 12:00 1/10 - INTERASIA PURSUIT N086 IAL(JCV) ○ - - - 1/15 - - - -

1/7 11:00 1/8 12:00 1/10 1/9 SAN LORENZO 307N OOCL(KTX1) ○ 1/18 1/18 1/17 1/15 1/16 - - -

1/7 12:00 1/9 12:00 1/10 1/10 ALS VESTA 044N OOCL(KTX4) ○ 1/15 1/14 - 1/16 1/17 - - -

1/5 12:00 1/6 12:00 - 1/9 WAN HAI 356 N036 WH(NS3) 1/17 1/16 1/14 1/12 1/13 - - -

1/5 15:00 1/8 5:00 1/10 - YM INCREMENT 322N YML(JTS) ○ - - 1/21 1/22 1/23 - - -

1/7 12:00 1/9 9:00 1/11 1/10 EVER WARM 1722-005N EVER(NSC) ○ - - 1/18 1/15 1/16 - - 1/17

1/7 12:00 1/9 12:00 1/12 - INTERASIA ELEVATE N062 IAL(PAS) ○ - - - - - 1/17 1/18 -

1/7 17:00 1/9 12:00 1/11 - GSL MAREN 023N OOCL(KTX2) ○ 1/21 1/16 1/20 1/18 1/18 - - -

1/7 12:00 1/9 12:00 1/12 - SITC SHANDONG 2601N SITC(VTX6) ○ - - 1/18 1/16 1/17 - - -

1/7 12:00 1/9 12:00 1/10 1/10 BLANK SAILING TBN TS(JHT)  ○ 1/16 1/15 - - - - - -

1/7 12:00 1/9 12:00 1/10 1/10 TS JOHOR 25026N TS(JTK2) ○ - - 1/17 1/15 1/16 - - -

1/7 12:00 1/9 12:00 1/12 - INTERASIA ELEVATE N062 TS(PAS) ○ - - - - - 1/17 1/18 -

1/8 12:00 1/9 12:00 1/10 - INTERASIA PURSUIT N086 WH(JCV) ○ - - - 1/15 - - - -

1/7 17:00 1/9 12:00 1/12 - INTERASIA ELEVATE N062 YML(PAS) ○ - - - - - 1/17 1/18 -

1/8 17:00 1/10 12:00 1/11 - SITC YOKKAICHI 2603N SITC(CJV2) ○ 1/18 1/17 1/19 - - - - 1/19

1/9 12:00 1/12 9:00 1/14 1/13 EVER CLEAR 2057-102N EVER(NSA) ○ 1/17 1/17 - - - 1/19 1/20 -
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1/9 12:00 1/11 12:00 1/13 1/6 TS GUANGZHOU 25018N IAL(JHS) ○ 1/25 1/24 - - - - - -

1/9 12:00 1/11 12:00 1/13 - VANCOUVER 050N OOCL(KTX3) ○ 1/22 - 1/20 1/19 - - - 1/21

1/8 10:00 1/11 12:00 1/13 1/12 TS GUANGZHOU 25018N TS(JTK3) ○ 1/25 1/24 - - - - - -

1/9 12:00 1/12 12:00 1/13 1/13 WAN HAI 365 N037 WH(JTS) ○ - - 1/23 1/19 1/20 - - 1/23

1/9 12:00 1/11 12:00 1/13 1/12 TS GUANGZHOU 25018N YML(JKX) ○ 1/25 1/24 - - - - - -

1/9 12:00 1/12 9:00 1/14 - WAN HAI 175 N146 EVER(JTP) ○ 1/22 1/21 - 1/24 1/24 - - -

1/9 12:00 1/12 9:00 1/14 - WAN HAI 175 N146 WH(JH2) ○ 1/22 1/21 - 1/24 1/24 - - -

1/12 10:00 1/13 12:00 1/15 - WAN HAI 372 N022 IAL(NS1) ○ 1/20 1/19 1/22 1/24 1/23 - - -

1/9 17:00 1/13 17:00 1/15 1/14 WAN HAI 290 N077 IAL(NS5) ○ - - - 1/19 1/20 - - -

1/9 17:00 1/13 12:00 1/15 - WAN HAI 372 N022 ONE(JS3) ○ 1/20 1/19 1/22 1/24 1/23 - - -

1/9 12:00 1/13 12:00 1/14 1/14 HANSA HOMBURG 0QIMIN TS(JTX) ○ - - 1/22 1/20 1/21 - - -

1/12 12:00 1/14 9:00 1/15 1/14 WAN HAI 290 N077 WH(NS5) ○ - - - 1/19 1/20 - - -

1/12 17:00 1/14 12:00 1/15 - SITC RUNDE 2601N SITC(VTX3) ○ - - 1/19 1/20 1/21 - - -

1/12 10:00 1/14 12:00 1/15 1/15 TS CHIBA 25025N TS(JTK) ○ - - 1/21 1/19 1/20 - - -

1/12 12:00 1/14 9:00 1/15 - WAN HAI 372 N022 WH(NS1) ○ 1/20 1/19 1/22 1/24 1/23 - - -

1/12 15:00 1/14 5:00 1/16 - TBN TBN YML(JTS) ○ - - 1/21 1/22 1/23 - - -

1/12 17:00 1/15 9:00 1/16 - TBN TBN EVER(JTS) ○ - - 1/21 - - - - -

1/14 12:00 1/15 12:00 1/17 - WAN HAI 296 N052 IAL(JCV) ○ - - - 1/22 - - - -

1/13 12:00 1/15 12:00 1/17 1/12 TAICHUNG 420N IAL(JHS) ○ 1/27 1/26 - - - - - -

1/14 11:00 1/15 12:00 1/17 1/16 TBN TBN OOCL(KTX1) ○ 1/25 1/25 1/24 1/22 1/23 - - -

1/14 12:00 1/16 12:00 1/17 1/17 TBN TBN OOCL(KTX4) ○ 1/22 1/21 - 1/23 1/24 - - -

1/12 10:00 1/15 12:00 1/17 1/16 TAICHUNG 420N TS(JTK3) ○ 1/27 1/26 - - - - - -

1/12 12:00 1/13 12:00 - 1/16 WAN HAI 327 N059 WH(NS3) 1/24 1/23 1/21 1/19 1/20 - - -

1/13 12:00 1/15 12:00 1/17 1/16 TAICHUNG 420N YML(JKX) ○ 1/27 1/26 - - - - - -

1/14 12:00 1/16 9:00 1/18 1/17 EVER WAFT 1723-010N EVER(NSC) ○ - - 1/25 1/22 1/23 - - 1/24

1/14 12:00 1/16 12:00 1/20 - TS HOCHIMINH 25016N IAL(PAS) ○ - - - - - 1/24 1/25 -

1/14 17:00 1/16 12:00 1/18 - TBN TBN OOCL(KTX2) ○ 1/28 1/23 1/27 1/25 1/25 - - -

1/14 12:00 1/16 12:00 1/17 1/17 TS KOBE 26001N TS(JHT) ○ 1/23 1/22 - - - - - -

1/14 12:00 1/16 12:00 1/17 1/17 TS SURABAYA 26001N TS(JTK2) ○ - - 1/24 1/22 1/23 - - -

1/14 12:00 1/16 12:00 1/20 - TS HOCHIMINH 25016N TS(PAS) ○ - - - - - 1/24 1/25 -

1/15 12:00 1/16 12:00 1/17 - WAN HAI 296 N052 WH(JCV) ○ - - - 1/22 - - - -

1/15 10:00 1/16 12:00 1/17 1/17 WAN HAI 102 W412 WH(JSH) ○ - 1/22 - - - - - -

1/14 17:00 1/16 12:00 1/20 - TS HOCHIMINH 25016N YML(PAS) ○ - - - - - 1/24 1/25 -

1/15 17:00 1/17 12:00 1/18 - SITC YUANHE 2603N SITC(CJV2) ○ 1/25 1/24 1/26 - - - - 1/26

1/16 12:00 1/19 9:00 1/21 1/20 EVER CONNECT 2058-063N EVER(NSA) ○ 1/24 1/24 - - - 1/26 1/27 -

1/16 12:00 1/18 12:00 1/20 - OOCL NORFOLK 299N OOCL(KTX3) ○ 1/29 - 1/27 1/26 - - - 1/28

1/16 12:00 1/19 12:00 1/20 1/20 WAN HAI 357 N031 WH(JTS) ○ - - 1/30 1/26 1/27 - - 1/30

1/19 10:00 1/20 12:00 1/22 - INTERASIA TENACITY N016 IAL(NS1) ○ 1/27 1/26 1/29 1/31 1/30 - - -

1/16 17:00 1/20 17:00 1/22 1/21 WAN HAI 291 N053 IAL(NS5) ○ - - - 1/26 1/27 - - -

1/16 17:00 1/20 12:00 1/22 - INTERASIA TENACITY N016 ONE(JS3) ○ 1/27 1/26 1/29 1/31 1/30 - - -

1/16 12:00 1/20 12:00 1/21 1/21 SHUN LONG 0QIMKN TS(JTX) ○ - - 1/29 1/27 1/28 - - -

1/19 12:00 1/21 9:00 1/22 1/21 WAN HAI 291 N053 WH(NS5) ○ - - - 1/26 1/27 - - -

1/19 12:00 1/21 9:00 1/22 - INTERASIA TENACITY N016 WH(NS1) ○ 1/27 1/26 1/29 1/31 1/30 - - -

1/19 15:00 1/21 5:00 1/23 - TBN TBN YML(JTS) ○ - - 1/28 1/29 1/30 - - -

1/19 17:00 1/22 9:00 1/23 - TBN TBN EVER(JTS) ○ - - 1/28 - - - - -

1/21 12:00 1/22 12:00 1/24 - WAN HAI 292 N061 IAL(JCV) ○ - - - 1/29 - - - -

1/21 11:00 1/22 12:00 1/24 1/23 TBN TBN OOCL(KTX1) ○ 2/1 2/1 1/31 1/29 1/30 - - -

1/21 12:00 1/23 12:00 1/24 1/24 TBN TBN OOCL(KTX4) ○ 1/29 1/28 - 1/30 1/31 - - -

1/19 12:00 1/20 12:00 - 1/23 WAN HAI 328 N059 WH(NS3) 1/31 1/30 1/28 1/26 1/27 - - -

1/21 12:00 1/23 9:00 1/24 - WAN HAI 295 N059 EVER(JTP) ○ 1/29 1/28 - 1/31 1/31 - - -

1/21 12:00 1/23 9:00 1/25 1/24 EVER WORLD 1724-003N EVER(NSC) ○ - - 2/1 1/29 1/30 - - 1/31

1/21 12:00 1/23 12:00 1/27 - YM CERTAINTY 080N IAL(PAS) ○ - - - - - 1/31 2/1 -

1/21 17:00 1/23 12:00 1/25 - TBN TBN OOCL(KTX2) ○ 2/4 1/30 2/3 2/1 2/1 - - -

1/21 12:00 1/23 12:00 1/24 1/24 TS INCHEON 26001N TS(JHT) ○ 1/30 1/29 - - - - - -

1/21 12:00 1/23 12:00 1/24 1/24 TS MAWEI 26001N TS(JTK2) ○ - - 1/31 1/29 1/30 - - -

1/21 12:00 1/23 12:00 1/27 - YM CERTAINTY 080N TS(PAS) ○ - - - - - 1/31 2/1 -

1/22 12:00 1/23 12:00 1/24 - WAN HAI 292 N061 WH(JCV) ○ - - - 1/29 - - - -

1/21 12:00 1/23 9:00 1/25 - WAN HAI 295 N059 WH(JH2) ○ 1/30 1/29 - 2/1 2/1 - - -

1/21 17:00 1/23 12:00 1/27 - YM CERTAINTY 080N YML(PAS) ○ - - - - - 1/31 2/1 -

1/22 17:00 1/24 12:00 1/25 - HF WEALTH 2603N SITC(CJV2) ○ 2/1 1/31 2/2 - - - - 2/2

1/23 12:00 1/26 9:00 1/28 1/27 EVER CHANT 2059-106N EVER(NSA) ○ 1/31 1/31 - - - 2/2 2/3 -

1/23 12:00 1/25 12:00 1/27 - TBN TBN OOCL(KTX3) ○ 2/5 - 2/3 2/2 - - - 2/4

1/23 12:00 1/26 12:00 1/27 1/27 WAN HAI 322 N055 WH(JTS) ○ - - 2/6 2/2 2/3 - - 2/6
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1/26 12:00 1/27 12:00 1/29 1/21 INTERASIA RESILIENCE N074 IAL(JHS) ○ 2/3 2/2 - - - - - -

1/26 10:00 1/27 12:00 1/29 - WAN HAI 370 N024 IAL(NS1) ○ 2/3 2/2 2/5 2/7 2/6 - - -

1/23 17:00 1/27 17:00 1/29 1/28 WAN HAI 293 N081 IAL(NS5) ○ - - - 2/2 2/3 - - -

1/23 17:00 1/27 12:00 1/29 - WAN HAI 370 N024 ONE(JS3) ○ 2/3 2/2 2/5 2/7 2/6 - - -

1/23 10:00 1/27 12:00 1/29 1/28 INTERASIA RESILIENCE N074 TS(JTK3) ○ 2/3 2/2 - - - - - -

1/23 12:00 1/27 12:00 1/28 1/28 TBN 0QIMMN TS(JTX) ○ - - 2/5 2/3 2/4 - - -

1/26 12:00 1/28 9:00 1/29 1/28 WAN HAI 293 N081 WH(NS5) ○ - - - 2/2 2/3 - - -

1/26 12:00 1/27 12:00 1/29 1/28 INTERASIA RESILIENCE N074 YML(JKX) ○ 2/3 2/2 - - - - - -

1/26 17:00 1/28 12:00 1/29 - SITC CHANGDE 2603N SITC(VTX3) ○ - - 2/2 2/3 2/4 - - -

1/26 10:00 1/28 12:00 1/29 1/29 TBN TBN TS(JTK) ○ - - 2/4 2/2 2/3 - - -

1/26 12:00 1/28 9:00 1/29 - WAN HAI 370 N024 WH(NS1) ○ 2/3 2/2 2/5 2/7 2/6 - - -

1/26 15:00 1/28 5:00 1/30 - YM INITIATIVE 348N YML(JTS) ○ - - 2/4 2/5 2/6 - - -

1/26 17:00 1/29 9:00 1/30 - YM INITIATIVE 348N EVER(JTS) ○ - - 2/4 - - - - -

1/28 12:00 1/29 12:00 1/31 - INTERASIA PURSUIT N087 IAL(JCV) ○ - - - 2/5 - - - -

1/28 11:00 1/29 12:00 1/31 1/30 TBN TBN OOCL(KTX1) ○ 2/8 2/8 2/7 2/5 2/6 - - -

1/28 12:00 1/30 12:00 1/31 1/31 TBN TBN OOCL(KTX4) ○ 2/5 2/4 - 2/6 2/7 - - -

1/26 12:00 1/27 12:00 - 1/30 INTERASIA TRANSFORM N017 WH(NS3) 2/7 2/6 2/4 2/2 2/3 - - -

1/28 12:00 1/30 9:00 1/31 - EVER CERTAIN N072 EVER(JTP) ○ 2/5 2/4 - 2/7 2/7 - - -

1/28 12:00 1/30 9:00 2/1 1/31 EVER WARM 1725-006N EVER(NSC) ○ - - 2/8 2/5 2/6 - - 2/7

1/28 12:00 1/30 12:00 1/31 - INTERASIA ELEVATE N063 IAL(PAS) ○ - - - - - 2/5 2/6 -

1/28 17:00 1/30 12:00 2/1 - TBN TBN OOCL(KTX2) ○ 2/11 2/6 2/10 2/8 2/8 - - -

1/28 12:00 1/30 12:00 1/31 1/31 TS KOBE 26002N TS(JHT) ○ 2/6 2/5 - - - - - -

1/28 12:00 1/30 12:00 1/31 1/31 TBN TBN TS(JTK2) ○ - - 2/7 2/5 2/6 - - -

1/28 12:00 1/30 12:00 1/31 - INTERASIA ELEVATE N063 TS(PAS) ○ - - - - - 2/5 2/6 -

1/29 12:00 1/30 12:00 1/31 - INTERASIA PURSUIT N087 WH(JCV) ○ - - - 2/5 - - - -

1/28 12:00 1/30 9:00 2/1 - EVER CERTAIN N072 WH(JH2) ○ 2/6 2/5 - 2/8 2/8 - - -

1/29 10:00 1/30 12:00 1/31 1/31 WAN HAI 102 W413 WH(JSH) ○ - 2/5 - - - - - -

1/28 17:00 1/30 12:00 1/31 - INTERASIA ELEVATE N063 YML(PAS) ○ - - - - - 2/5 2/6 -

1/29 17:00 1/31 12:00 2/1 - SITC YOKKAICHI 2605N SITC(CJV2) ○ 2/8 2/7 2/9 - - - - 2/9

1/30 12:00 2/2 9:00 2/4 2/3 EVER CONCISE 2060-069N EVER(NSA) ○ 2/7 2/7 - - - 2/9 2/10 -

1/30 12:00 2/1 12:00 2/3 - TBN TBN OOCL(KTX3) ○ 2/12 - 2/10 2/9 - - - 2/11

1/30 12:00 2/2 12:00 2/3 2/3 TBN TBN WH(JTS) ○ - - 2/13 2/9 2/10 - - 2/13

1/30 12:00 2/3 12:00 2/4 2/4 TBN TBN TS(JTX) ○ - - 2/12 2/10 2/11 - - -

フォワーダーエージェント株式会社
大阪オペレーションセンター〒540-0012

大阪市中央区谷町2-3-1 第二ターネンビルディング5F
京都営業所　〒604-8136 

神戸オペレーションセンター
御問い合わせ先：

E-Mail: kobe-customer-service@forwarder-agent.com


